
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name=
AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202105200002
48130

05/20/2021
08:54:43

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20170413000
126430

202105250002
55770

05/25/2021
02:13:38

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20180629000
233240

202110250005
15900

10/25/2021
08:14:02

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20160831000
315880

202111190005
57640

11/19/2021
08:25:46

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BARCLAY
ANDREA KAY

Instr
#:20171120000
419550

202104290002
13260

04/29/2021
01:23:21

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20190404000
108510

202105250002
55640

05/25/2021
01:40:25

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20180927000
344670

202106090002
82610

06/09/2021
03:33:33

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20190308000
074960

202106100002
82890

06/10/2021
08:18:56

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20190628000
231750

202106170002
94860

06/17/2021
08:35:18

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20170314000
086280

202106170002
94890

06/17/2021
08:37:49

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20170816000
297110

202108260004
16090

08/26/2021
11:41:37

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20170913000
333290

202108260004
16100

08/26/2021
11:41:39

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20170823000
306990

202108260004
16140

08/26/2021
11:44:24

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FREEDOM
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20191105000
410350

202104190001
94930

04/19/2021
03:07:53

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

3 81 Lot#:2 Blk:A
Book:3 Pg:81
Sub:HUBBARD
AND GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION


