Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105200002 48130	05/20/2021 08:54:43	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20170413000 126430	
202105250002 55770	05/25/2021 02:13:38	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20180629000 233240	
202110250005 15900	10/25/2021 08:14:02	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20160831000 315880	
202111190005 57640	11/19/2021 08:25:46	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARCLAY ANDREA KAY					Instr #:20171120000 419550	
202104290002 13260	04/29/2021 01:23:21	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20190404000 108510	
202105250002 55640	05/25/2021 01:40:25	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20180927000 344670	
202106090002 82610	06/09/2021 03:33:33	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20190308000 074960	
202106100002 82890	06/10/2021 08:18:56	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20190628000 231750	
202106170002 94860	06/17/2021 08:35:18	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20170314000 086280	
202106170002 94890	06/17/2021 08:37:49	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20170816000 297110	
202108260004 16090	08/26/2021 11:41:37	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20170913000 333290	
202108260004 16100	08/26/2021 11:41:39	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20170823000 306990	
202108260004 16140	08/26/2021 11:44:24	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20191105000 410350	
202104190001 94930	04/19/2021 03:07:53	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN			3	81		Lot#:2 Blk:A Book:3 Pg:81 Sub:HUBBAR AND GIVHAN SUBDIVISION